SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13676/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-03-2017 in LPA No. 938/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GAGANDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Fresh steps be taken by the learned counsel for service on all the five respondents within two weeks' time. Notice be issued thereafter.

List again on 11th of August, 2017.

Mr. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL Registrar