www.ecourt

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13676/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-03-2017 in LPA No. 938/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GAGANDEEP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-09-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Gurbachan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kheyali, Adv. Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

Mr. Udayan Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

The State of Punjab is directed to make available the original of the 1996 Circular along with its explanatory note and all other relevant circulars.

List on 25.09.2018.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR